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10
36
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ADOPTED
RESCUED

RETURNED
TO OWNERS

TRANSFERRED
TO SHELTERS

EUTHANIZED

DIED AT THE SHELTER
OR IN FOSTER CARE

MISSING / ESCAPED FROM THE
SHELTER OR FOSTER CARE

N

40

21

1

SHELTER INTAKE FERAL CATS LIVE RELEASE RATE

2176 pocs

120 caTs

MONTHLY TOTAL

81%

RETURNED TO

tercoones GG Y DOGS

13

ADOPTED
RESCUED
RETURNED TO OWNER
TRANSFERRED
EUTHANIZED
DIED IN CARE
MISSING/ESCAPED
FERAL CATS RETURNED
SHELTER INTAKE
LIVE RELEASE RATE

710% cATS

YEAR-TO-DATE

831
81
3713
116
232
25
1
29
1496
82%



